

MIS Report on Agriculture & Allied(Direct and Indirect) of Mizoram in the FY2016-2017 as on date 31-12-2016  
(Rs. In Lakhs)

SI No.	Bank Name	Agl & Allied Direct Target No	Agl & Allied Direct Target amt	Agl & Allied Direct Achv no	Agl & Allied Direct Achv amt	Agl & Allied Direct OS No	Agl & Allied Direct OS amt	Agl & Allied indirect Target no	Agl & Allied indirect Target amt	Agl & Allied indirect t achv no	Agl & Allied indirect t achv amt	Agl & Allied indirect t os no	Agl & Allied indirect os amt	Total Target No	Total Target Amt	Total Achv No	Total Achv Amt	Total OS No	Total OS Amt
1	BOB	0	35.00	0	15.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	35.00	0	15.00	0	0
2	BOI	0	0	0	0	0	36.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	36.00
3	BOM	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	CAN	0	0	0	524.01	805	524.10	0	0	0	0	72	63.38	0	0	0	524.01	144	587.48
5	CBI	0	30	0	7.35	381	259.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30.00	0	7.35	0	259.00
6	IOB	0	25	3	1.66	3	1.66	0	165.00	2	1.00	1	38.00	0	190.00	5	2.66	2	39.66
7	PSB	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	SBI	0	3218.72	0	2407.97	17600	11328.00	0	0	0	0	166	698.00	0	3218.72	0	2407.97	332	12026
9	SYN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32	40.00	0	0	0	0	64	40
10	UBI	0	1220.00	0	349.57	291	1054.94	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1220	0	349.57	0	1054.94
11	UCO	0	0	0	40.32	559	1198.51	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	40.32	0	1198.51
12	VJB	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	364	0	0	0	0	0	364.00
Public	Total	0	4528.72	3	3345.88	19639	14402.21	0	165.00	2	1	271	1203.38	0	4693.72	5	3346.88	542	15605.59
1	HDFC	0	153.14	0	42.75	29	129.2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	153.14	0	42.75	29	129.20
2	ICICI	0	0	0	0	2	1.83	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1.83
3	AXIS	0	0	0	0	4	82.05	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	82.05
4	YES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Private	Total	0	153.14	0	42.75	35	213.08	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	153.14	0	42.75	35	213.08
1	MCAB	0	0	0	1042.28	3225	11941.01	0	0	0	0	66	238.05	0	0	0	1042.28	132	12179.06
2	MZRB	0	5972.43	0	2291.34	18625	11138.07	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5972.43	0	2291.34	0	11138.07
RRB	Total	0	5972.43	0	3333.62	21850	23079.08	0	0	0	0	66	238.05	0	5972.43	0	3333.62	132	23317.13
1	MUCO	0	50.00	0	9.1	72	66.29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	0	9.1	0	66.29
Grand	Total	0	10704.29	3.00	6731.35	41596	37760.66	0.00	165.00	2	1.00	337	1441.43	0.00	10869.29	5.00	6732.35	709.00	39202.09
		Last Quarter Data																	
	Total	0	13196.12	0	5967.18	27604	27889.56	0	0	0	0	185	765.08	0	13196.12	0	5967.18	370	28654.64